
LAS VEGAS WORLD CUP 2023
26 February - 04 March 2023

"Rank 16" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A

BAO Phuong Vinh VN 119 69 1.724 4 13 7 1
CEULEMANS Peter BE 96 58 1.655 4 13 8 2
JASPERS Dick NL 105 52 2.019 2 13 8 3
VERA Javier MX 75 71 1.056 2 6 5 4

B

SANCHEZ Daniel ES 120 65 1.846 6 10 8 1
JEONG Sung Il KR 108 71 1.521 4 7 7 2
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 99 62 1.596 2 20 12 3

PIEDRABUENA Pedro US 62 56 1.107 0 7 5 4

C

ZANETTI Marco IT 120 61 1.967 6 10 9 1
HEO Jung Han KR 101 67 1.507 4 6 6 2

HWANG Bong Joo KR 103 93 1.107 2 6 6 3
PATINO Hugo US 86 79 1.088 0 8 5 4

D

KIM Jun Tae KR 105 63 1.666 4 12 10 1
NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 99 65 1.523 4 9 7 2

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 115 53 2.169 2 14 12 3
SIDHOM Sameh EG 88 57 1.543 2 10 9 4

E

CHO Myung Woo KR 120 70 1.714 6 8 8 1
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 110 46 2.391 2 16 9 2

DAO Van Ly VN 96 56 1.714 2 14 6 3
NELIN Dion DK 104 72 1.444 2 8 7 4

F

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 120 61 1.967 6 12 10 1
KARAKURT Berkay TR 99 69 1.434 3 11 11 2

BURY Jeremy FR 84 57 1.473 2 10 9 3
COKLU Murat Naci TR 89 73 1.219 1 9 6 4

G

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 120 55 2.181 6 11 9 1
KIM Haeng Jik KR 109 74 1.472 4 7 7 2

CHA Myeong Jong KR 100 84 1.190 2 7 6 3
VILLEGAS Carlos Mario US 78 77 1.012 0 7 5 4

H

MERCKX Eddy BE 119 59 2.016 4 9 9 1
HORN Martin DE 112 91 1.230 4 10 9 2

CHOI Sung Won KR 106 81 1.308 2 6 6 3
SAYGINER Semih TR 104 81 1.283 2 7 7 4
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"Rank 16" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 120 55 2.181 6 11 9 1
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 120 61 1.967 6 12 10 2
ZANETTI Marco IT 120 61 1.967 6 10 9 3
SANCHEZ Daniel ES 120 65 1.846 6 10 8 4
CHO Myung Woo KR 120 70 1.714 6 8 8 5
MERCKX Eddy BE 119 59 2.016 4 9 9 6

BAO Phuong Vinh VN 119 69 1.724 4 13 7 7
KIM Jun Tae KR 105 63 1.666 4 12 10 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
CEULEMANS Peter BE 96 58 1.655 4 13 8 9

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 99 65 1.523 4 9 7 10
JEONG Sung Il KR 108 71 1.521 4 7 7 11
HEO Jung Han KR 101 67 1.507 4 6 6 12
KIM Haeng Jik KR 109 74 1.472 4 7 7 13
HORN Martin DE 112 91 1.230 4 10 9 14

KARAKURT Berkay TR 99 69 1.434 3 11 11 15
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 110 46 2.391 2 16 9 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 115 53 2.169 2 14 12 17

JASPERS Dick NL 105 52 2.019 2 13 8 18
DAO Van Ly VN 96 56 1.714 2 14 6 19

LEGAZPI Ruben ES 99 62 1.596 2 20 12 20
BURY Jeremy FR 84 57 1.473 2 10 9 21
CHOI Sung Won KR 106 81 1.308 2 6 6 22
CHA Myeong Jong KR 100 84 1.190 2 7 6 23
HWANG Bong Joo KR 103 93 1.107 2 6 6 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
SIDHOM Sameh EG 88 57 1.543 2 10 9 25
NELIN Dion DK 104 72 1.444 2 8 7 26

SAYGINER Semih TR 104 81 1.283 2 7 7 27
VERA Javier MX 75 71 1.056 2 6 5 28

COKLU Murat Naci TR 89 73 1.219 1 9 6 29
PIEDRABUENA Pedro US 62 56 1.107 0 7 5 30

PATINO Hugo US 86 79 1.088 0 8 5 31
VILLEGAS Carlos Mario US 78 77 1.012 0 7 5 32


